2019 RESIDENT MARRIAGES

Person A's Name
GOOHS, KEVIN J
WECHSLER, SEAN R
MCLAUGHLIN, HEATHER L
HOYT, THOMAS R
CROSS, MIRLE C
WILKINS, JOSHUA S
GILBERT, EVAN W
CARTON, DOUGLAS
LEE, KEITH A
BOWLEY, LUKE B
WESTON, JOSEPH P
CLARK, JAMES M

Person B's Name

AMSBURY-BONILLA, VANESSA L
NICKSON, MIRANDI C
SNOW, LYNDSAY C

CALL, CASSANDRA L

BAKER, ALICE L

LITTLES, ALEXANDRA F
LAVOIE, DIANA D
SCIPOLLA-KARCHER, RISA M
LEVESQUE, KRISTEN L
NIKITAS, ZOE V

REYNOLDS, KELSI L
BADEJO, GRACE E

Town of Issuance

PETERBOROUGH
PETERBOROUGH
PETERBOROUGH
PETERBOROUGH
PETERBOROUGH
PETERBOROUGH
NASHUA
PETERBOROUGH
PETERBOROUGH
PETERBOROUGH
TEMPLE
PETERBOROUGH

Place of Marriage

Date of Marriage

PETERBOROUGH
NEW IPSWICH
NORTH CONWAY
PETERBOROUGH
HART'S LOCATION
GREENFIELD
NASHUA
PETERBOROUGH
WHITEFIELD
TROY

JAFFREY
PETERBOROUGH

3/4/2019
6/8/2019
6/15/2019
6/29/2019
7/3/2019
8/3/2019
8/14/2019
8/17/2019
8/18/2019
8/31/2019
9/28/2019
11/11/2019
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